LE
D
 M
O
D
U
LE
S

ER
 S
U
PP
LI
ES
SP
EK
TR
U
M
+
NeonFlex Pro V Static White Top Bend Neon
LINEAR LIGHTING / NEONFLEX PRO V
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CUTTING
NFPROV-27-98 24V DC 2700K 98 ft 161Lm / ft 3.05W / ft IP67 1.97” (50mm)
NFPROV-27-CC 24V DC 2700K Custom Cut 161Lm / ft 3.05W / ft IP67 1.97” (50mm)
NFPROV-30-98 24V DC 3000K 98 ft 158Lm / ft 3.05W / ft IP67 1.97” (50mm)
NFPROV-30-CC 24V DC 3000K Custom Cut 158Lm / ft 3.05W / ft IP67 1.97” (50mm)
NFPROV-40-98 24V DC 4000K 98 ft 167Lm / ft 3.05W / ft IP67 1.97” (50mm)
NFPROV-40-CC 24V DC 4000K Custom Cut 167Lm / ft 3.05W / ft IP67 1.97” (50mm)
NEONFLEX PRO V STATIC WHITE SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
NEONFLEX PRO V STATIC WHITE SERIES ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NFPROV-CONKIT-2PIN-FRNTL 36” Pro L Power Feed - Front Left (2-pin) w/end cap
NFPROV-CONKIT-2PIN-FRNTR 36” Pro L Power Feed - Front Right (2-pin) w/end cap
NFPROV-CONKIT-2PIN-BTTML 36” Pro L Power Feed - Bottom Left (2-pin) w/end cap
NFPROV-CONKIT-2PIN-BTTMR 36” Pro L Power Feed - Bottom Right (2-pin) w/end cap
NFPROV-CONKIT-2PIN-SIDL 36” Pro L Power Feed - Side Left (2-pin) w/end cap
NFPROV-CONKIT-2PIN-SIDR 36” Pro L Power Feed - Side Right (2-pin) w/end cap
NFPROV-2JUMP6 6” Pro L Linking Cable - Front Feed (2-pin)
NFPROV-2JUMP12 12” Pro L Linking Cable - Front Feed (2-pin)
NFPROV-2JUMP24 24” Pro L Linking Cable - Front Feed (2-pin)
NFPROV-2JUMP36 36” Pro L Linking Cable - Front Feed (2-pin)
NFPROV-CHAN-1M Pro L 1m Aluminum Mounting Channel
98ft Reels Include: Attached 3ft Lead Wire w/ Standard Front Left Feed Connector (NFPROV-CONKIT-2PIN-FRNTL)
Custom Cuts: Order (1) Power Feed, and (1) NFPRO-CC-ASSEMBLY Assembly Fee per length of NFPRO
MOUNTING CHANNEL